REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).24808-24809/2015 SINDHU T.C. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY & ORS. ETC

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25266/2015 Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25335/2015
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 06/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.

Mr. Harikumar V., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 29.7.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG